
ROUND 06 STORO 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 303 GIANERA S. - Yamaha 1:26.593
Miglior T.

1 1:31.978 10:41:08.124

2 1:28.895 10:42:37.019

3 1:40.109 10:44:17.128

4 2:24.788 10:46:41.916

5 2:28.429 10:49:10.345

6 1:27.715 10:50:38.060

7 1:26.962 10:52:05.022

8 1:26.593 10:53:31.615

 Po. 2 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - KTM + 00.942
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.014 10:41:10.649

2 1:29.452 10:42:40.101

3 1:27.535 10:44:07.636

4 1:58.718 10:46:06.354

5 1:27.556 10:47:33.910

6 1:46.408 10:49:20.318

7 1:31.047 10:50:51.365

8 1:31.790 10:52:23.155

9 1:28.746 10:53:51.901

 Po. 3 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - KTM + 01.003
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.675 10:41:17.639

2 1:28.493 10:42:46.132

3 1:38.923 10:44:25.055

4 1:38.237 10:46:03.292

5 2:02.195 10:48:05.487

6 1:27.596 10:49:33.083

7 1:46.903 10:51:19.986

8 1:34.126 10:52:54.112

 Po. 4 - # 311 FRANCESCHI D. - KTM + 01.200
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.488 10:42:07.413

2 1:29.784 10:43:37.197

3 2:30.550 10:46:07.747

4 1:27.793 10:47:35.540

5 2:12.485 10:49:48.025

6 1:28.107 10:51:16.132

7 1:41.892 10:52:58.024

 Po. 5 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM + 02.801
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.896 10:41:25.034

2 1:38.052 10:43:03.086

3 1:37.012 10:44:40.098

4 1:32.407 10:46:12.505

5 1:47.235 10:47:59.740

6 1:29.394 10:49:29.134

7 2:15.020 10:51:44.154

8 1:52.626 10:53:36.780

 Po. 6 - # 78 MORESCO A. - KTM + 03.060
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.629 10:42:21.430

2 1:30.266 10:43:51.696

3 2:45.442 10:46:37.138

4 1:29.653 10:48:06.791

5 2:28.301 10:50:35.092

6 1:30.705 10:52:05.797

 Po. 7 - # 273 FLARER M. - Yamaha + 04.686
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.993 10:41:13.888

2 1:31.517 10:42:45.405

3 1:43.728 10:44:29.133

4 1:31.279 10:46:00.412

5 1:31.377 10:47:31.789

6 3:22.354 10:50:54.143

7 1:40.785 10:52:34.928

 Po. 8 - # 304 FURGGLER T. - Yamaha + 05.417
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.459 10:41:27.096

2 1:34.664 10:43:01.760

3 1:33.220 10:44:34.980

4 1:36.230 10:46:11.210

5 1:33.768 10:47:44.978

6 1:32.010 10:49:16.988

7 1:58.032 10:51:15.020

8 1:33.895 10:52:48.915

 Po. 9 - # 262 SPANO L. - KTM + 06.280
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.891 10:41:23.689

2 1:34.754 10:42:58.443

3 1:35.286 10:44:33.729

4 1:34.596 10:46:08.325

5 1:39.941 10:47:48.266

6 1:32.873 10:49:21.139

7 1:45.151 10:51:06.290

8 1:33.440 10:52:39.730

 Po. 10 - # 81 TONONI M. - KTM + 07.308
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.478 10:42:08.720

2 1:47.959 10:43:56.679

3 1:37.406 10:45:34.085

4 1:40.114 10:47:14.199

5 1:36.714 10:48:50.913

6 1:52.080 10:50:42.993

7 1:33.901 10:52:16.894

8 1:37.241 10:53:54.135

 Po. 11 - # 77 ASINARI A. - KTM + 09.008
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.079 10:41:47.837

2 1:58.385 10:43:46.222

3 1:36.589 10:45:22.811

4 1:54.671 10:47:17.482

5 1:36.174 10:48:53.656

6 1:59.381 10:50:53.037

7 1:35.601 10:52:28.638

8 2:03.216 10:54:31.854

 Po. 12 - # 189 HERBST F. - Yamaha + 09.324
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.350 10:41:29.574

2 1:38.559 10:43:08.133

3 1:39.099 10:44:47.232

4 1:39.321 10:46:26.553

5 1:49.926 10:48:16.479

6 1:35.917 10:49:52.396

7 1:36.569 10:51:28.965

8 2:01.507 10:53:30.472

Fastest lap: 1:26.593 
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 Po. 13 - # 71 TOLOTTI M. - KTM + 09.889
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.658 10:41:26.582

2 1:39.083 10:43:05.665

3 1:37.033 10:44:42.698

4 1:38.852 10:46:21.550

5 1:51.214 10:48:12.764

6 1:37.210 10:49:49.974

7 1:52.773 10:51:42.747

8 1:36.482 10:53:19.229

 Po. 14 - # 10 MARASCA D. - Yamaha + 10.022
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.857 10:41:18.655

2 1:38.249 10:42:56.904

3 1:36.940 10:44:33.844

4 1:38.485 10:46:12.329

5 1:36.615 10:47:48.944

6 1:37.029 10:49:25.973

7 1:40.773 10:51:06.746

8 1:54.069 10:53:00.815

 Po. 15 - # 106 MINNECI M. - KTM + 10.631
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.192 10:41:55.473

2 1:37.467 10:43:32.940

3 1:57.891 10:45:30.831

4 1:37.224 10:47:08.055

5 2:05.042 10:49:13.097

6 1:46.115 10:50:59.212

7 1:37.629 10:52:36.841

 Po. 16 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - Husqvarna + 16.651
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.085 10:41:37.484

2 1:45.672 10:43:23.156

3 1:44.238 10:45:07.394

4 1:43.855 10:46:51.249

5 1:52.385 10:48:43.634

6 1:43.244 10:50:26.878

7 1:44.611 10:52:11.489

8 1:44.049 10:53:55.538

 Po. 17 - # 274 FIORINO P. - Husqvarna + 17.287
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.768 10:41:36.287

2 1:49.274 10:43:25.561

3 1:43.880 10:45:09.441

4 1:45.284 10:46:54.725

5 1:44.090 10:48:38.815

6 1:44.842 10:50:23.657

7 3:39.367 10:54:03.024

 Po. 18 - # 229 BAILONI R. - KTM + 19.534
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.888 10:41:49.478

2 1:50.547 10:43:40.025

3 1:46.376 10:45:26.401

4 1:56.863 10:47:23.264

5 1:59.056 10:49:22.320

6 1:46.127 10:51:08.447

7 1:54.603 10:53:03.050

Fastest lap: 1:26.593 
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